

CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS CITY POINT DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE AGENDA 4301 CITY POINT DRIVE NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TEXAS MONDAY, JUNE 3, 2019

MEETING: 4:30 P.M.

Held in the City Administrative Main Conference Room, 2nd Floor

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Approve minutes of the May 6, 2019 City Point Development Advisory Committee meeting.
- 3. Review revised draft concept plan and related land uses for the proposed City Point Development.
- 4. Update on status of zoning case submittal, and development agreement for the proposed City Point Development.
- 5. Adjournment

Certification

I do hereby certify that the above notice of meeting of the North Richland Hills City Point Development Advisory Committee was posted at City Hall, City of North Richland Hills, Texas in compliance with Chapter 551, Texas Government Code on Friday, May 31, 2019 by 3:00 p.m.

City Secretary

This facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Requests for accommodations or interpretive services must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the City Secretary's office at 817-427-6060 for further information.